C34

C33

B54

B54

B48

B57

C40

B63

AG9

B57

AG3

AG0

A50

A48

AG6

VALTON KASTRATI
BK FOX

ALFRED NOREN
HOLLVIKEN

DANI SEFIC
BK FOX

DANI SEFIC
BK FOX

RASMUS MAZETTI
RONNEBY

RASGO ISMAIL
KRISTIANSTAD

KASPER KULLMAN
RONNEBY

LINA SKOGHAGEN
HOLLVIKEN

ANTON JOHANNESSON
BK FOX

ABDOU GHERBI
HOLLVIKEN

LINN UVELIND
RONNEBY

PLADOMEN RADOGOSHI
BK REVANSCH

ROSIE FAAL
BK FOX

NOAH WILLIAMS
BK FOX

DENNIS HAKANSSON
RONNEBY

- DENNIS HAVMYR
KRISTIANSTAD

- THEO FAIJERSEN
KRISTIANSTAD

- LINUS BENKER
RONNEBY

- STOFFE KARLSSON
BK REVANSCH

- JACK FALKMAN
BK FENIX

- AMIR THIAB
BK REVANSCH

- VALTON KASTRATI
BK FOX

- FELICIJA LEN
BK FOX

10
- MUNTATHER THIAB
BK REVANSCH

11
- AMIR THIAB
BK REVANSCH

12
- FELICIJA LEN
BK FOX

13
- MARCUS FLODIN
STAFFANSTORP

14

- MATILDA SODERQVIST

RONNEBY

15
- RASMUS MAZWTTI
HOLLVIKEN

16
- FELIX KLINTO
BK REVANSCH

17

3-0

3-0

1-2

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

0-3

(22-20)

(23-26)

(27-22)

(27-28)

(29-28)

(13-25)

(24-22)

(25-24)

(30-0)

(34-27)

(24-23)

(26-29)

(24-18)

(29-32)

(30-25)

Muntather disk



A64 ANTON JOHANNESSON - FELIX LUNDSTROM
BK FOX BK REVANSCH 0-3 (27-33)

Basta hemmaboxare Stoffe Karlsson Bk Revansch
Basta prestation Rasmus Mazetti



